WETEK

UT-2572%41|
200 A IR LR %%

LR
—. Mk

UT-2572R 51 & B IR ML 4 Uk 35, $24528%100Base-TX LA
KA1 #100Base-FXH s AT LK 0 5 56 20 04 8 i,
R OE A RN X BOR LT B ST B . Z RIS RE
-20~75°C TAE A R 47 FIEMCHL i i 25 M Bk, R IE7E % 95 3R 5
HHOEH AR, % R VR 2% A i 0 5 B A ORI e, AT DA
S AR RSS2 hdkas. SELREE. Kbl S5 &bl [/ H
Be, AR . Gah. B ST s R 2 BEE AL
ZAN MM RITE,

11} 7273

PIUT-2572SM-SCH il v+ V- O
1 2 3 4
1123
0 O YO =l
et I M =
ZEN e PN |
1. LS T8RIT
2. AR RAT
3. eLmn
4. W%

SMRF (FA: mm)

S

80.00

[
o)

10
10

®[dnan

:

100.00

| @ B

~—35.00—

3.1 bidfiE
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TXA1100Base-FX
3.2 #0
Fe£F i I . 1/M100Base-FXiig I ( AT ESC, ST, FC., SFP#11)
RJ4S5%# T : 2/~10/100Base-TX H Zh il , 4/2 4 T_MDI/MDI-X
1938 )i
LED#/R4]: PWRHLIEIE/RAT, FDXOGEFH/RLT,
W1 ~ 20 RI-4545 /84T
33 HER
L. 50/125. 62.5/125
iR, 8.3/125. 9/125. 10/125
3.4 R
HAIEWAKLL: 100m
FeLF Bk
B, 1310nm  20/40/60Km
1550nm  80/100/120Km
£ZH#E: 1310nm 2Km
3.5 TR
AT 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
Ui#E: 100mA@24Vmax
Feruh T A A ik B 3R He i
PUR SR
P2 VS AR LS
3.6 HLbiFFE
Hh5E . IPAORTH1 4]
LA PRk
3.7 ke
EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart BclassA, EN55022 class A
EMS:
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)

M. f2ne X
4.1 10/100Base-TXLA K M 0

R Z G A HLIRAE10/100Base-TXu 1115 4528 i UMD/
MDI-X HiUThfig. 7EM T, AT hsce L 12 MLk ( Bk

) HHABLUK ML i i, IHHTE TR RO L, B

5| B 5 U HE 51 2 0L P
RU45 RJ45

"8 0 I~

DONEEE

RJ45%i 1 32 ¢ A iIMDI/MDI-X#:4E , AT LU ] E 3l 2% #2PC
s g5, EEHE LSy, EHEEZ (MDI) b, B
1. 2. 3, 6Xt)ikH:; XFacHplai L LA MDI-Xo 1, R
BN 13, 26, 31, 62, MDIMDIXJ HH10/100Base-TX
BIE XA RPUR

5|55 MDIf5E %5 MDI-X{5 5
1 TX+ RX+
2 TX- RX-
1 8
3 RX+ TX+
6 RX- TX-
4.5.7.8 _ -

4.2 100Base-FXJt: 1
% Z PSS AL BE100Base-FXOE [ ZEfili AL B, 0] 2 el
6 26T Bk 51 2 A DA K o0 2 i B 75 o
4.2. 15847 Bk 26
Fie BOETERET P AL R, W] LAY ZBORET BT
ZRDGET I O B N B (5088062, 5 wm), AT Z RO,
LA A B R, SR T TR S R, Rk, ZHOE
LGB B R R (— A ILAE) |
FBEELR h D B AR A A — B 9B 10 wm), HfEfL—Fii
K. Bk, HEREBMRN, EHTFEAER, —BRo T
TR € AL, B R,

4.2.2 06455
i HARSHL
iR 2 i (MM FBI(SM)
WLEF R S 4 O I 1310 1310 1310 1550
ik gt [ BRI Knm| 1310 1310 1310 1490
(THS) gl Kenm | 1550 1550 1550 1550
o | e | K3 BKam| 1550 1550 1550 1550
2 |(RES) [l Knm| 1310 1310 1310 1490
B | MEHIEE km 2 20 40 80
| K5 % dBm -15~-8 | -15~-8 | -5~0 -5~0
BWRHEdBm(<) -32 -34 -34 34
DG EEdBm -3 -3 -3 -3
St#EdBm/km 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.25
HE, 10 Ok 3 % 10/100Mbps
| TAERK SR/ T AR
E | AR 20~75%C
B AR -40 ~ 85C
k| AR 0~95%
INE R 5+ 100mm x 80mm x 35mm




B4 . UT-2572RSM-SC-40, Hf-R-2li Bt

-SM-Jy Higdd

-SCHEF 2 M KRS CkL
-40-FE 5N B 40km

7. LEDfERET

L. R

b4 Bt ()
SeLr ek 7% 1PCS
LI 43 1PCS
e~ 1PCS
T AR IE 1PCS

sl R 4
PWR AT H LR B L E R
EISP PR R B A L r
GRATH IR
FDX SATINKR 6B AFIE R
ST I A P B P
RIASEEHET H 5% BEBE LA 10OMI) 7 4308 {5
X RIASLRL] 5L LT TN IR BE B LA 10OM 7 30 £
PRI [RIASHET T FE AT AE 2% [ B OMIA HE i o B
RJ45# KT Act/Link[N 4k 1 10M/100MGE 135 1E 3
RI4ASEITHE K B B AT 3 B B

N, BHERES

6. 153 8 =02 %
ATl R R L, BT PR
B MESHNERSREE,; KacmiLm S
R RS

B D g gy N U R S B RE A7 MR 22
TR, FHLIE S B A O

8= HIBETRE 2% TR A 1 AR i 1Y
[ A L, PRSI sS HebLTE B AR T M 1 A
S8 E,

6.2 i

A5 B 28 1 5 B S L IR 22 b, FFRARIE R

IR B RG] S

6.3 HL I

B BRI AL P IRUE AL B, IR T S
iAW AR (BETEXT VL, V-FEIA) , V /2

V37 ik A HE R 12/24/48VDC (10.8~52.8VDC) & % fﬁ

6.4 R R EE

RX
CATSESTPLA E «—
—|
TX




	Ò³Ãæ  1
	Ò³Ãæ  2

